SE-525 MANUAL
EARTH-LEAKAGE AND
GROUND-INTEGRITY MONITOR
SEPTEMBER 11, 2001
PRELIMINARY
Copyright © 2001 by Startco Engineering Ltd.
All rights reserved.
Publication:  SE-525-M

Storage Temperature.......... -55°C to 80°C
Humidity............................. 85% Non-Condensing
5.  ORDERING INFORMATION
SE-525-     — 01 120-Vac Supply
02 240-Vac Supply
SE-CS30-2.......Current Sensor c/w Flux Conditioner,
60 mm (2.36 in.) Window
SE-CS30-4.......Current Sensor c/w Flux Conditioner,
95 mm (3.75 in.) Window
SE-CS30-5.......Current Sensor c/w Flux Conditioner,
130 mm (5.10 in.) Window
Startco Engineering Ltd. Page 6
SE-525 Earth-Leakage and Ground-Integrity Monitor Preliminary
Pub. SE-525-M, September 11, 2001.
FIGURE 7.  SE-525 Outline and Mounting Details.
Startco Engineering Ltd. Page 7
SE-525 Earth-Leakage and Ground-Integrity Monitor Preliminary
Pub. SE-525-M, September 11, 2001.
FIGURE 8.  SE-CS30 Current Sensors.
Blank Page